
 The market this morning can easily be described as "in sellers favour", with the PGG Wrightson 
  catalogue selling to extremely strong bidding. There were some better shears on the market this 
  morning and they sold extremely well along with oddments which saw strong competition and 
  some  lines of Lambs wool which also picked up in price from the previous Napier offering.
  Regards, Steve Fussell, North Island Auctioneer

Sale Date:
Sale Number:
Movement compared with sale:

Next North Island Sale Date:

04/04/2024
N40
21/03/2024

18/04/2024

Crossbred Fleece Average Price Kg COF

GOOD STYLE $3.52
AVERAGE STYLE N/A
POOR STYLE ↑ 3% $2.85

Crossbred Second Shear
75-100mm Length - GOOD STYLE $3.15
75-100mm Length - AVERAGE STYLE ↓ 1% $2.95
50-100mm Length - GOOD STYLE $2.96
50-100mm Length - AVERAGE STYLE ↓ 2% $2.70
50-75mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↑ 7% $3.21
50-75mm Length AVERAGE STYLE ↑ 2% $2.72

Crossbred Lambs
27-29 Micron N/A
30-31.5 Micron N/A
31.5+ Micron N/A

Crossbred Oddments ↑ 3% $1.41

NC = No Change
N/A = Not Available
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